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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,150.00 $699.00 $451.00  0.66 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $699.00 $1,150.00 $451.00 

3 $329.97 $139.00 $190.97  0.19  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.19
3FOR$1 Totals: $139.00 $329.97 $190.97 

4 $23,891.44 $19,883.31 $4,008.13  13.69  0.62  0.084-500

 13.69
4-500 Totals: $19,883.31 $23,891.44 $4,008.13 

5 $20,938.95 $11,876.80 $9,062.15  12.00  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.00
5 SPOT Totals: $11,876.80 $20,938.95 $9,062.15 

2 $3,721.80 $2,584.51 $1,137.29  2.13  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $463.55 $252.78 $210.77  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $193.85 $11.10 $182.75  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $339.90 $14.75 $325.15  0.19  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $128.00 $20.01 $107.99  0.07  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.78
BEST BET Totals: $2,883.15 $4,856.55 $1,973.40 

1 $282.75 $151.50 $131.25  0.16  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $5,353.25 $4,252.20 $1,101.05  3.07  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

3 $4,252.75 $3,464.00 $788.75  2.44  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $264.40 $460.78 ($196.38)  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $523.00 $838.50 ($315.50)  0.30  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,432.55 $8,317.94 $1,114.61  5.41  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $434.00 $319.85 $114.15  0.25  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $144.50 $446.00 ($301.50)  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $619.24 $247.00 $372.24  0.35  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $345.79 $175.24 $170.55  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $54.95 $17.60 $37.35  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $56.79 $25.00 $31.79  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.47
BONUS BA Totals: $18,715.61 $21,763.97 $3,048.36 

40 $979.00 $700.00 $279.00  0.56 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.56
BOTTOM S Totals: $700.00 $979.00 $279.00 

32 $200.00 $61.00 $139.00  0.11 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $61.00 $200.00 $139.00 

4 $342.00 $225.00 $117.00  0.20  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $273.60 $300.00 ($26.40)  0.16  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $68.40 $0.00 $68.40  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.39
KINGO Totals: $525.00 $684.00 $159.00 

40 $47.00 $74.00 ($27.00)  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $74.00 $47.00 ($27.00)

8 $6,904.26 $3,767.50 $3,136.76  3.96  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.96
MBPENNY Totals: $3,767.50 $6,904.26 $3,136.76 

2 $1,170.80 $822.60 $348.20  0.67  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,820.70 $2,122.65 $698.05  1.62  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $7,947.45 $5,936.10 $2,011.35  4.55  0.94  0.04MEAN GR
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5 $384.35 $74.50 $309.85  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $770.75 $389.00 $381.75  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $590.01 $178.61 $411.40  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $943.01 $771.68 $171.33  0.54  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $488.26 $10,279.60 ($9,791.34)  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $466.78 $219.47 $247.31  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $41.29 $10.88 $30.41  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $126.34 $56.88 $69.46  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $28.83 $26.96 $1.87  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $97.69 $73.28 $24.41  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $192.23 $102.20 $90.03  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.21
MEAN GR Totals: $21,064.41 $16,068.49 ($4,995.92)

1 $16.60 $5.20 $11.40  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $842.25 $503.08 $339.17  0.48  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,792.40 $986.04 $806.36  1.03  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,419.70 $3,653.52 $1,766.18  3.11  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $527.05 $2,301.43 ($1,774.38)  0.30  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.93
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,449.27 $8,598.00 $1,148.73 

2 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

8 $1,786.95 $356.35 $1,430.60  1.02  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.02
PENNY Totals: $356.35 $1,786.95 $1,430.60 

8 $787.49 $180.75 $606.74  0.45  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.45
PENY Totals: $180.75 $787.49 $606.74 

1 $1,198.30 $1,153.11 $45.19  0.69  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,809.55 $2,423.04 $386.51  1.61  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $19,165.60 $16,977.68 $2,187.92  10.98  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,147.50 $731.51 $415.99  0.66  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $835.26 $160.21 $675.05  0.48  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,844.90 $1,528.20 $1,316.70  1.63  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $507.64 $140.11 $367.53  0.29  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $572.84 $475.42 $97.42  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $500.50 $188.54 $311.96  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $554.22 $129.58 $424.64  0.32  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $51.44 $95.25 ($43.81)  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $76.50 $52.85 $23.65  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $71.59 $13.05 $58.54  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $23.83 $27.19 ($3.36)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $479.15 $319.95 $159.20  0.27  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.67
Regular Totals: $24,415.69 $30,838.82 $6,423.13 

40 $95.00 $100.00 ($5.00)  0.05 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.05
RIGHT S Totals: $100.00 $95.00 ($5.00)

1 $2,846.55 $2,789.00 $57.55  1.63  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $10,947.09 $8,845.12 $2,101.97  6.27  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $7,328.35 $3,629.20 $3,699.15  4.20  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,546.10 $817.76 $728.34  0.89  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $165.75 $27.84 $137.91  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.09
SPOTLITE Totals: $16,108.92 $22,833.84 $6,724.92 

3 $7,629.50 $7,420.00 $209.50  4.37  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $112.50 $3.33 $109.17  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $83.50 $7.00 $76.50  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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 4.50
SUPERSP Totals: $7,430.33 $7,843.50 $413.17 

40 $1,469.60 $1,553.20 ($83.60)  0.84 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.84
TOP S Totals: $1,553.20 $1,469.60 ($83.60)

8 $2,405.00 $2,014.50 $390.50  1.38  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.38
VERTABOX Totals: $2,014.50 $2,405.00 $390.50 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $174,483.83 $139,997.79 $34,486.04 
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